February Filldyke 12 Car Rally 2th february 2023 - Final Results
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12|Ben Cutting Steve Cumbers 0 o o 1 0 0
8|James Harbidge James Portway 0O 0 o 5 0 2
5|Julie Skuse Nick Skuse 0O 0 o0 7 0 0
9|Michael Bishop Colin Wake 0O 0 o0 7 0 0
2|Rich Baker Ben Curran 1 0 1 0 0 0 F
6|Brian Milbank Richard Milbank 1 0 1 1 0 1 F
3|Ross Higgins Ryan Claydon 1 0 1 9 0 0 F
11|Ken Larking Crow' 2 0 2 0 0 0 F
7|John McGeary James Leggett 3 0 3 9 0 0 F F
10{Jim Drake Graeme Presswell 3 3 6 13 0 2
Marshals

NTC1 and Course closer
STC2 and STC8

STC3 and STC9

STC4

STC5

STC6

STC7

Paul Barrett and Jim Bowie

Simon Howlett

Trevor Suckling and James Suckling
Karen Scott

Michael Helm

Tony Michael and Kelly Radley
Jamie Ruffle and Callum Gall

Course opener & MTC10 Paul Brewerton and Peter Brewerton

Set up Car

Ed Scott and Ben Scott
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